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NOTE: THIS CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN IS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. SITE SPECIFIC INFORMATION SUCH AS EXISTING CONDITIONS, ZONING, PARKING, LANDSCAPE AND EGRESS REQUIREMENTS MUST BE VERIFIED
BY ZONING ATTORNEY AND CODE CONSULTANT. LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL SHAFTS ARE TO BE DETERMINED. STAIRS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND TO BE REVISED TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS.

SERITAGE | ALBANY,NY SITE PLAN

GROWTH PROPERTIES




EXISTING

BUS STOP
EXISTING
PYLON
ﬁ' C AREA CALCULATIONS
L - pLgompe 1110 WHOLE FOODS 33,783 SF
[0, . DEGOR Y 1120 FLOOR & DECOR 57,004 SF
; C . 1130 (LOWER LEVEL) 6,106 SF
1 . 1120, 7130 (UPPER LEVEL) 4,136 SF
i _ . 5T.204SF 1140 SIERRA 19,100 SF
R 1210 46,263 SF
1220 43,132 SF
w 2110 BJ'S RESTAURANT 7,807 SF
= 2120 SLEEP NUMBER 3,475 SF
Y SIERR EDLE 2130 2,113 SF
140 00Dy 2140 CYCLE GEAR 6,530 SF
19,100 SF 2150 ETHAN ALLEN 8,000 SF
S o ' TOTAL 237,650 SF
. 33,783 SF - I
ngha —r w [ PARKING (APPROX) 11,5P7E1RS1F>?105FS
=
s E 5 PARKING RATIO 58 PER 1000 5F
2 —
~5 § 3110 BANK OF AMERICA 5,000 SF
= [TOTAL 247,850 SF
&3 [PARKING (APPROX) 1542 SPACES
ismim 1 PER 157 SF
] sisvunnr | PARKING RATIO 53 PER 1000 SF
o
|
TTTTT0 GTTITTT T T TiI] \||||§1i ML I
) -
@ |||||\\IIIIIIIII\JIIIIIIII\\||||||||J,|||,|_||“’ \ 000 )
QHMM.H [L‘Haﬂ.f\ L HJ U QHJLHH [ pu g Y A X A YW BT - S———. 5 !’gl 3 4
WOLF ROAD
AVAILABLE LEASED PROPOSED 0 75 150' 300"

X

SITE PLAN

NOTE: THIS CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN IS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. SITE SPECIFIC INFORMATION SUCH AS EXISTING CONDITIONS, ZONING, PARKING, LANDSCAPE AND EGRESS REQUIREMENTS MUST BE VERIFIED
BY ZONING ATTORNEY AND CODE CONSULTANT. LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL SHAFTS ARE TO BE DETERMINED. STAIRS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND TO BE REVISED TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS.

SERITAGE | ABANY,NY

GROWTH PROPERTIES

SCALE: 1" =150'-0"



[

— = X L
MECH! SERVICE/ LH0LDAONG ITTTTT H
I EGRESS 120 LOADING
| 10,955 SF oy T
23010 I y — { H { { {
| e ITTTT
ﬂnnv -gq/ ] 22| 1 —
T — | =T | W |
L 1 I ]
52 [0, . [:% == R
e I —
o BTy BROSRIY SN = 3|
# [0, . DEGORCY = —| | [T
37'-4_' 5? 204 ?F g__E\ N Q
| = LT
i : I
| " N 5 i LITTTITTT
|
T o5 T 1 LI W L1
N e = SHR 1T
42-2" 65-4" ot
Uy EINT o E] ] |
tia EI SN l |
. 19.100SF & 2
: — ﬁt§ m HH H
1110
_33783SF | 1aNs 11T I |
? 2
T [ ‘/—@HHHHHJHHUHHHHHHHH
| e = . -
V gry - 149' 4 % 68'-11"
AVAILABLE LEASED 0 20" 40 80 160
NOTE: THIS CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN IS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. SITE SPECIFIC INFORMATION SUCH AS EXISTING CONDITIONS, ZONING, PARKING, LANDSCAPE AND EGRESS REQUIREMENTS MUST BE VERIFIED SCALE 1.. = 80._0.. @
BY ZONING ATTORNEY AND CODE CONSULTANT. LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL SHAFTS ARE TO BE DETERMINED. STAIRS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND TO BE REVISED TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS. .
ALBANY, NY LOWER LEVEL PLAN

SERITAGE

GROWTH PROPERTIES



AVAILABLE

I 40I-3Il 36'_6" , 40!_4“
—
@ ° : 27 ) s tq 1110
\ [ WHOLE FOODS
g_‘ AVIS @ %\ H H H H H H { '___; 1512 SF
S N’N ¥, 622 f i
v L —
g 5
= B iy
2 US ARMED 3 R
FORCES , & . @
.g RECRUITING | % 1152 .
[{o]
g . |
) = X
Spectrum> T g0 . N
43132 SF =
" - g —
303" -
cpeno g - o IR -
=N —

BELOW E}‘f e r/ CONFIRMED :
] 15210 ¥ - m 0
> @ .« &

4 38.1" a ?’." o -
N 3
L : o |
NORDSTROM . 3, |
190-11" T 101-2"
rackst . Tl
3 ) 46,263 SF ©
& SRR . ||
————— = S5 ; 7

! P [ - ]

. 4 BE REMOVED . g

5 | 12
- 309-7"
LEASED 0 20" 40'

NOTE: THIS CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN IS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. SITE SPECIFIC INFORMATION SUCH AS EXISTING CONDITIONS, ZONING, PARKING, LANDSCAPE AND EGRESS REQUIREMENTS MUST BE VERIFIED
BY ZONING ATTORNEY AND CODE CONSULTANT. LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL SHAFTS ARE TO BE DETERMINED. STAIRS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND TO BE REVISED TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS.

80' 160'

SCALE: 1" = 80'-0"

X

SERITAGE

GROWTH PROPERTIES

ALBANY, NY

UPPER LEVEL PLAN



Al
B aw

111
Z |
O

—93-11"

T

|

|

]

i

|

|

]

Y

1

?Si'h?'

5

el
L |
Slfeiesi st sias

| L LL
] w n .
— [ae] %) —
— — D A
| x| o~ o 2 RESTAURANT ® ] 1

" ) - € BREWHOUSE I —

| o c o 1
* b N o NN
— ST SIS 2110
N ©
U

I

I
D
I

;

\\g B

AVAILABLE LEASED 0 20" 40' 80 160

NOTE: THIS CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN IS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. SITE SPECIFIC INFORMATION SUCH AS EXISTING CONDITIONS, ZONING, PARKING, LANDSCAPE AND EGRESS REQUIREMENTS MUST BE VERIFIED SCALE: 1" = 80'-0" @
BY ZONING ATTORNEY AND CODE CONSULTANT. LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL SHAFTS ARE TO BE DETERMINED. STAIRS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND TO BE REVISED TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS. . - -
SERITAGE | ALBANY,NY FORMER AUTO CENTER PLAN

GROWTH PROPERTIES



	Sheets and Views
	NY Albany 1103 Merchandising Plan 2023.06.23-Site
	NY Albany 1103 Merchandising Plan 2023.06.23-Property
	NY Albany 1103 Merchandising Plan 2023.06.23-Lower
	NY Albany 1103 Merchandising Plan 2023.06.23-Upper
	NY Albany 1103 Merchandising Plan 2023.06.23-SAC


